## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2105

Page 1, line 14, overstrike "was issued" and insert immediately thereafter "effective date"

Page 1, line 17, replace "the" with ":

(1) The"

Page 1, line 17, overstrike the comma and insert immediately thereafter an underscored semicolon

Page 1, line 18, overstrike the first "the" and insert immediately thereafter:

"(2) The"

Page 1, line 19, overstrike "This" and insert immediately thereafter:

"b."

Page 1, line 20, replace "subsection" with "Subdivision a"

Page 1, line 23, remove "Policies"

Page 1, line 23, overstrike "with"

Page 1, line 23, remove "automatic"

Page 1, line 23, overstrike "inflation"

Page 1, line 23, remove "-adjusted"

Page 1, line 23, overstrike "limits"

Page 1, line 23, remove the underscored semicolon

Page 2, line 1, remove "(3)"

Page 2, line 3, replace "(4)" with "(3)"

Page 2, line 5, overstrike "b." and insert immediately thereafter "c."

Page 2, line 8, overstrike "c." and insert immediately thereafter "d."

Renumber accordingly